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APPENDIX -IX
Mandatory Public Disclosure

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :
SL No. INFORMATION DETAILS

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL STAFFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL LINK ROAD PITHORAGARH UK

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF
APPLICABLE) 3530539

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF
APPLICABLE) 81762

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS
WITH PIN CODE STAFFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL, LINK ROAD, PITHORAGARH, PITHORAGARH, -
262501

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SMT KALPNA DEOLAL

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M SC BED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID staffordpublicschool@gmail.co

8 CONTACT DETAILS
(LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9756605808

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:
SL No. DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://staffordpublicschool.com/

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

https://staffordpublicschool.com/

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY
THE STATE GOVT./UT

https://staffordpublicschool.com/

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT,
2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://staffordpublicschool.com/

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://staffordpublicschool.com/

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT
AUTHORITY

https://staffordpublicschool.com/

7 COPY OF THE DEO CERTIFICATE SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATIONOR SELF
CERTIFICATION BY SCHOOL

https://staffordpublicschool.com/

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES https://staffordpublicschool.com/

NOTE: THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED
DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN

CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT
LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE
LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :
SL No. DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://staffordpublicschool.com/

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://staffordpublicschool.com/

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://staffordpublicschool.com/

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://staffordpublicschool.com/

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

https://staffordpublicschool.com/

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :
SL No. INFORMATION DETAILS

1 PRINCIPAL KALPANA DEOLAL MSC B.ed
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2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 21

PGT 0

TGT 7

PRT 9

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR Geeta Chauhan B.Ed Spl Edu

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER Tulsi Samant MA Psychology

RESULT CLASS: X
SL
No.

YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS
PERCENTAGE REMARKS

1

RESULT CLASS: XII
SL
No.

YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS
PERCENTAGE REMARKS

1

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
SL No. INFORMATION DETAILS

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 4200

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 25 &
47

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN
SQ MTR) 5 &
56

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 6

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 10

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://youtu.be/WVJt1sMhVBQ
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APRIL, 2021 – WITH A NEW DAY COMES NEW STRENGTH & NEW THROUGHTS
Date Day Particulars
01-04-2021 Thursday New Session (2021-2022) Begin 

07-04-2021 Wednesday
Virtual Awareness Programme on World 
Health Day

16-04-2021 Friday Nursery to V (Craft Activity)
17-04-2021 Saturday VI to X (Craft Activity)
27-04-2021 Tuesday I to III (Head Writing Competition)
28-04-2021 Wednesday V to X (Creative Writing Competition)
MAY, 2021 – DREAM IT, WISH IT, DO IT
Date Day Particulars
02-05-2021 Sunday PTM (Virtual)
12-05-2021 Wednesday LKG & UKG (Poem Recitation)

14-05-2021 Friday
I to V (Speech Competition), Topic – Mask & 
Social Distancing is everything

15-05-2021 Saturday
VI to X (Debut Competition), Topic – Lockdown 
is the only option to check corona virus

JUNE, 2021 – IT’S CHOICE, NOT CHANCE THAT DETERMINES YOUR DESTINY
Date Day Particulars
01-06-2021 To 30-06-2021 Summer Vacation

Annual Academic Calender



JULY, 2021 – KNOWING IS NOT ENOUGH; WE MUST APPLY. WILLING IS NOT ENOUGH; WE MUST DO
Date Day Particulars
10-07-2021 Saturday I to X (Essay Competition)

12-07-2021 Monday Nursery & UKG (Fancy Dress Competition)

19-07-2021 Monday I to V (Poster Making Competition)
20-07-2021 Tuesday VI to X (Shlok Enchanting)
24-07-2021 Saturday Guru Poornima Celebration

Date Day Particulars
02-08-2021 To 11-10-2021 Monday To Wednesday Periodic Test – I
15-08-2021 Sunday Independent Day Celebration
18-08-2021 Wednesday Nur. to X (Card Making Competition)
21-08-2021 Saturday LKG to X (Rakhi Making Competition)
26-08-2021 Thursday Result Day
28-08-2021 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration
SEPTEMBER, 2021 – DON’T WISH IT WERE EASIER; WISH YOU WERE BETTER
Date Day Particulars
04-09-2021 Saturday Teacher Day Celebration
09-09-2021 To 21-09-2021 Thursday To Tuesday Mid Term Examination
OCTOBER, 2021 – THERE IS NO SHORTCUTS TO ANY PLACE WORTH GOING
Date Day Particulars
09-10-2021 Saturday Result Day
13-10-2021 Wednesday Dussehra Celebration
23-10-2021 Saturday Mehndi Competition

AUGUST, 2021 – STRIVE FOR PROGRESS, NOT PERFECTION



NOVEMBER, 2021 – YOU DON’T ALWAYS GET WHAT YOU WISH FOR; YOU GET WHAT YOU WORK FOR
Date Day Particulars
03-11-2021 To 06-11-2021 Wednesday To Saturday Deepawali Holiday
25-11-2021 Thursday VI to X (Declamation Competition)
26-11-2021 Friday Nur. to V (Collage Making Competition)
DECEMBER, 2021 – FAILURE IS THE OPPORTUNITY TO BEGIN AGAIN MORE INTELLIGENTLY
Date Day Particulars
01-12-2021 To 07-12-2021 Wednesday To Tuesday Periodic Test – 2
11-12-2021 Saturday Result Day
13-12-2021 To 15-12-2021 Monday To Wednesday Sports Meet
24-12-2021 Friday Christmas Day Celebration
27-12-2021 To 07-01-2021 Monday To Friday Pre-Board – 1st
JANUARY, 2022 – THERE IS NO SUBSTITUTE FOR HARD WORK 
Date Day Particulars
13-01-2022 Thursday Kite Making Competition
15-01-2022 Saturday PTM
18-01-2022 Tuesday Dance Competition (Solo & Group)
26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration
FEBRUARY, 2022 – THE SECRET TO GETTING AHEAD IS GETTING STARTED 
Date Day Particulars
05-02-2022 Saturday DIY Best Out of Waste
MARCH, 2022 – SUCCESS IS THE SUM OF SMALL EFFORTS, REPEATED DAY IN AND DAY OUT 
Date Day Particulars
02-03-2022 To 19-03-2022 Wednesday To Saturday Final Term Exam  
30-03-2022 Wednesday Annual Result Day





 

 Stafford Public School 

  
  

Parent- Teacher Association 

Sr. No. Members Designation 
1 Kalpana Deolal Principal 
2 Archana Chaudhary Teacher 
3 Gaurav Lohani Teacher 
4 Naveen Ram Teacher 
5 Geeta Chauhan Teacher 
6 Poonam Waldia Teacher 
7 Rakesh Singh Parents 
8 Megh Raj Parents 
9 Harish Mohan Parents 
10 Ravi Taneja Parents 
11 Monu Lal Parents 
12 Girish Kumar Parents 

 




